Power Supply / Peripherals
w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o mPower Supply
IDD-241100/IDD-481100-2013-V10
● Output (max.): 12 V@5 A
Max. total output: 60 W
● Input: 9 VDC to 36 VDC
● Performance characteristics
Noise & ripple: <300 mV

Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Specifications
Ordering Information
Packing Information
■ Pin Assignments
Features
60W
1 x IDD-241100/IDD-481100 1 x QIG
Part No. Description
IDD-241100-R10 100 W DC/DC 24 V input, 12 V output with 100W total power.
IDD-481100-R10 100 W DC/DC 48 V input, 12 V output with 100W total power.
CB-JST3PSW-RS 30 cm cable on/off switch
CB-NOLP4-RS 20 cm cable for terminal block DC input
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
● Output (max.): 12 V@8.33 A
● Max. total output: 100 W
● Input: 24 VDC for IDD-241100,48 VDC for IDD-481100
● Performance characteristics
● Noise & ripple: <240 mV
● Load regulation: <240 mV
● Efficiency: Up to 90%